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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za kadete
Krusevac, 27 - 28/7/2019

Disciplina 8 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 12 - 13 godina
28/7/19 - 9:36 Rezultati
limit - kadeti 12 - 14: 5:34.81
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 4:39.18 607
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:41.51 35.51 250m: 2:52.29 35.49 350m: 4:03.93 35.84

100m: 1:06.00 34.31 200m: 2:16.80 35.29 300m: 3:28.09 35.80 400m: 4:39.18 35.25

2. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 4:49.99 542
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.70 35.06 200m: 2:22.74 300m: 3:38.08 400m: 4:49.99

3. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 4:50.31 540
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:46.70 36.96 250m: 3:01.09 37.26 350m: 4:15.81 37.41

100m: 1:09.74 35.94 200m: 2:23.83 37.13 300m: 3:38.40 37.31 400m: 4:50.31 34.50

4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:55.98 509
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:50.35 38.04 250m: 3:06.12 37.72 350m: 4:20.96 36.89

100m: 1:12.31 37.83 200m: 2:28.40 38.05 300m: 3:44.07 37.95 400m: 4:55.98 35.02

5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 4:56.35 507
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:50.44 38.32 250m: 3:06.28 37.75 350m: 4:21.22 36.69

100m: 1:12.12 37.70 200m: 2:28.53 38.09 300m: 3:44.53 38.25 400m: 4:56.35 35.13

6. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 5:00.52 487
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:49.94 38.77 250m: 3:07.01 38.17 350m: 4:24.44 38.75

100m: 1:11.17 37.69 200m: 2:28.84 38.90 300m: 3:45.69 38.68 400m: 5:00.52 36.08

7. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 5:03.67 472
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:49.09 38.81 250m: 3:07.77 39.88 350m: 4:26.88 39.78

100m: 1:10.28 36.97 200m: 2:27.89 38.80 300m: 3:47.10 39.33 400m: 5:03.67 36.79

8. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Spartak 5:03.88 471
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:50.19 38.44 250m: 3:07.48 38.68 350m: 4:25.98 38.94

100m: 1:11.75 37.59 200m: 2:28.80 38.61 300m: 3:47.04 39.56 400m: 5:03.88 37.90

9. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 5:04.08 470
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:49.65 38.70 250m: 3:08.46 39.43 350m: 4:27.01 39.05

100m: 1:10.95 37.77 200m: 2:29.03 39.38 300m: 3:47.96 39.50 400m: 5:04.08 37.07

10. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 5:07.19 456
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:50.51 37.75 250m: 3:08.90 39.43 350m: 4:28.97 39.98

100m: 1:12.76 37.93 200m: 2:29.47 38.96 300m: 3:48.99 40.09 400m: 5:07.19 38.22

11. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 5:07.75 453
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:53.22 39.68 250m: 3:11.97 39.30 350m: 4:30.58 39.07

100m: 1:13.54 38.85 200m: 2:32.67 39.45 300m: 3:51.51 39.54 400m: 5:07.75 37.17

12. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. April 5:08.36 450
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:53.30 39.57 250m: 3:11.88 38.86 350m: 4:30.14 38.68

100m: 1:13.73 38.92 200m: 2:33.02 39.72 300m: 3:51.46 39.58 400m: 5:08.36 38.22

13. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 5:09.75 444
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 250m: 3:10.54 39.79 350m: 4:31.17 40.07

100m: 1:11.31 37.68 200m: 2:30.75 300m: 3:51.10 40.56 400m: 5:09.75 38.58

14. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan 5:10.41 442
50m: 150m: 1:55.32 39.92 250m: 350m: 4:33.60 38.84

100m: 1:15.40 200m: 2:35.23 39.91 300m: 3:54.76 400m: 5:10.41 36.81

15. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 5:10.86 440
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:54.23 40.69 250m: 3:14.60 40.37 350m: 4:33.75 38.97

100m: 1:13.54 39.22 200m: 2:34.23 40.00 300m: 3:54.78 40.18 400m: 5:10.86 37.11

16. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 5:10.97 439
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:15.55 40.38 350m:

100m: 1:14.61 200m: 2:35.17 300m: 3:54.79 39.24 400m: 5:10.97

17. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 5:11.23 438
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:54.46 39.76 250m: 3:14.19 40.09 350m: 4:34.24 39.11

100m: 1:14.70 39.64 200m: 2:34.10 39.64 300m: 3:55.13 40.94 400m: 5:11.23 36.99
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za kadete
Krusevac, 27 - 28/7/2019

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. VASIC, Mila 07 Vojvodina 5:12.67 432
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:53.82 40.76 250m: 3:13.73 37.88 350m: 4:35.00 40.61

100m: 1:13.06 38.51 200m: 2:35.85 42.03 300m: 3:54.39 40.66 400m: 5:12.67 37.67

19. POLJAK, Mia 06 Dinamo 5:14.16 426
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:54.73 40.86 250m: 3:16.88 41.35 350m: 4:37.52 40.11

100m: 1:13.87 39.11 200m: 2:35.53 40.80 300m: 3:57.41 40.53 400m: 5:14.16 36.64

20. STANIC, Tamara 07 Novi Sad 5:14.80 423
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:57.70 40.87 250m: 3:19.29 41.05 350m: 4:39.71 39.92

100m: 1:16.83 40.29 200m: 2:38.24 40.54 300m: 3:59.79 40.50 400m: 5:14.80 35.09

21. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 5:16.50 417
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:52.68 39.77 250m: 3:14.25 40.97 350m: 4:36.41 40.80

100m: 1:12.91 38.38 200m: 2:33.28 40.60 300m: 3:55.61 41.36 400m: 5:16.50 40.09

22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 5:16.60 416
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:53.92 40.48 250m: 3:15.70 41.34 350m: 4:38.61

100m: 1:13.44 39.00 200m: 2:34.36 40.44 300m: 400m: 5:16.60 37.99

23. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 5:16.66 416
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:53.20 39.79 250m: 3:13.94 41.00 350m: 4:36.68 41.27

100m: 1:13.41 38.51 200m: 2:32.94 39.74 300m: 3:55.41 41.47 400m: 5:16.66 39.98

24. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 5:21.10 399
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:57.82 41.69 250m: 3:20.05 40.32 350m: 4:41.91 40.13

100m: 1:16.13 40.80 200m: 2:39.73 41.91 300m: 4:01.78 41.73 400m: 5:21.10 39.19

25. BABIC, Tasa 06 Spartak 5:22.40 394
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:57.78 42.15 250m: 3:21.13 41.45 350m: 4:43.73 41.12

100m: 1:15.63 40.16 200m: 2:39.68 41.90 300m: 4:02.61 41.48 400m: 5:22.40 38.67

26. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:22.69 393
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:57.01 40.92 250m: 3:20.95 41.80 350m: 4:44.87 41.66

100m: 1:16.09 39.85 200m: 2:39.15 42.14 300m: 4:03.21 42.26 400m: 5:22.69 37.82

27. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 5:23.10 391
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:55.65 41.25 250m: 3:18.93 41.64 350m: 4:44.13 42.73

100m: 1:14.40 39.95 200m: 2:37.29 41.64 300m: 4:01.40 42.47 400m: 5:23.10 38.97

28. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Proleter 5:23.81 389
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:56.63 41.16 250m: 3:20.22 41.71 350m: 4:43.85 42.09

100m: 1:15.47 39.90 200m: 2:38.51 41.88 300m: 4:01.76 41.54 400m: 5:23.81 39.96

29. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Proleter 5:34.41 353
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:03.88 43.56 250m: 3:31.05 43.96 350m: 4:55.17 42.52

100m: 1:20.32 42.75 200m: 2:47.09 43.21 300m: 4:12.65 41.60 400m: 5:34.41 39.24

30. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 5:34.57 353
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 2:01.63 43.47 250m: 3:29.74 43.97 350m: 4:56.17 43.00

100m: 1:18.16 41.77 200m: 2:45.77 44.14 300m: 4:13.17 43.43 400m: 5:34.57 38.40

31. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 5:35.41 350
NL

50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:03.42 43.62 250m: 3:29.42 42.53 350m: 4:55.52 42.61
100m: 1:19.80 42.70 200m: 2:46.89 43.47 300m: 4:12.91 43.49 400m: 5:35.41 39.89

32. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 5:35.70 349
NL

50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:04.72 43.33 250m: 3:32.12 43.58 350m: 4:58.02 42.01
100m: 1:21.39 43.03 200m: 2:48.54 43.82 300m: 4:16.01 43.89 400m: 5:35.70 37.68

33. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 5:37.02 345
NL

50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:03.98 43.55 250m: 3:31.31 44.80 350m:
100m: 1:20.43 42.92 200m: 2:46.51 42.53 300m: 4:14.20 42.89 400m: 5:37.02
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34. KULIC, Alisa 06 Novi Sad 5:40.32 335
NL

50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:04.24 250m: 3:31.70 42.97 350m: 4:57.97 42.43
100m: 200m: 2:48.73 44.49 300m: 4:15.54 43.84 400m: 5:40.32 42.35

35. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 5:43.64 325
NL

50m: 41.52 41.52 150m: 2:08.73 46.15 250m: 3:35.75 44.98 350m:
100m: 1:22.58 41.06 200m: 2:50.77 42.04 300m: 4:18.58 42.83 400m: 5:43.64

36. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:46.94 316
NL

50m: 39.49 39.49 150m: 2:07.11 44.59 250m: 3:35.84 44.46 350m: 5:04.95 44.95
100m: 1:22.52 43.03 200m: 2:51.38 44.27 300m: 4:20.00 44.16 400m: 5:46.94 41.99

37. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 5:47.16 315
NL

50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:07.19 45.02 250m: 3:37.62 45.28 350m: 5:06.63
100m: 1:22.17 43.55 200m: 2:52.34 45.15 300m: 400m: 5:47.16 40.53

38. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 Novi Sad 5:52.95 300
NL

50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:06.91 44.49 250m: 3:36.79 45.08 350m: 5:08.80 46.42
100m: 1:22.42 43.06 200m: 2:51.71 44.80 300m: 4:22.38 45.59 400m: 5:52.95 44.15

39. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 5:55.43 294
NL

50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:09.33 46.23 250m: 3:41.56 46.88 350m: 5:11.55 45.52
100m: 1:23.10 44.61 200m: 2:54.68 45.35 300m: 4:26.03 44.47 400m: 5:55.43 43.88

40. DULIC, Doris 06 Spartak 5:56.19 292
NL

50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:24.18 44.80 200m: 2:56.31 300m: 4:28.58 400m: 5:56.19

41. PECANIN, Elena 06 Novi Sad 5:56.25 292
NL

50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:10.15 44.79 250m: 3:42.36 45.47 350m: 5:13.06 45.00
100m: 1:25.36 45.32 200m: 2:56.89 46.74 300m: 4:28.06 45.70 400m: 5:56.25 43.19

42. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 6:01.23 280
NL

50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:08.73 46.04 250m: 3:42.24 46.75 350m: 5:15.74 46.06
100m: 1:22.69 43.83 200m: 2:55.49 46.76 300m: 4:29.68 47.44 400m: 6:01.23 45.49

43. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 6:10.16 260
NL

50m: 40.07 40.07 150m: 2:12.42 47.63 250m: 3:48.61 48.17 350m: 5:23.94 49.12
100m: 1:24.79 44.72 200m: 3:00.44 48.02 300m: 4:34.82 46.21 400m: 6:10.16 46.22

44. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 6:13.46 253
NL

50m: 40.96 40.96 150m: 2:16.17 47.98 250m: 3:52.28 48.59 350m: 5:29.05 48.22
100m: 1:28.19 47.23 200m: 3:03.69 47.52 300m: 4:40.83 48.55 400m: 6:13.46 44.41


